
                               
ICSE / ISC IGCSE / AS & A Level

FEES STRUCTURE FOR CAMBRIDGE  INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION
(CIE) FOR SESSION

2026-2027

VI IX & X  XI & XII

39,600

2,450 2,650

 39,600  48,000  59,400

- -

 VII to VIII

- 1,100-

1,26,150  1,26,750

-

1,44,000 1,81,500

2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly Fees 

Tuition Fees - 2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly
Fees 

Robotics Fees- 2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly
Fees 

Lab Fees/ subject - 2nd/3rd/4th
Quarterly Fees 

TOTAL -2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly Fees (D)

Fees to be paid at the time of
admission (C) = ( A + B )

3,34,050  3,34,250  3,35,000 3,27,500

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES = (E) = ( B + D )  2,10,200  2,11,000  2,34,000  2,84,000

The preferred mode of payment for all parents at SCIS will be through an online platform through the school
ERP for scheduling their quarterly fee payments.
For new admissions during the mid-session, all applicable quarterly fees—including tuition fees, robotics fees,
and lab fees—shall be payable from the  month in which the admission is granted.
 Quarterly School fees to be paid through ENACH system.
Late Fee of Rs. 600/- will be levied for every month's delay payment (After 10th of every month).

 A fine of Rs 500/- will be levied for every dishonoured ENACH.
For Grade X AND XII - fees to be cleared two months prior to the examination month.

Tuition Fees to be cleared on Quarterly basis in advance on or before the 10th of the First month of each
quarter.

NOTE : -

VI IX & X  XI & XII

42,000

39,600  39,600

 42,000  42,000 42,000

48,000 59,400

 VII to VIII

 2,650 2,450

- -

- -

- 1,100

1st Quarter

Session Fees - Annual

Tuition Fees - 1st Quarter

Robotics Fees - 1st Quarter

Lab Fees - 1st Quarter / Subject

84,050 84,250  90,000 1,02,500Total for 1st Quarter (B)

Fees Details VI  VII to VIII IX & X  XI & XII

Admission Fees - One Time

Development Fees - One Time

Security Deposit - One Time
(Refundable at the time of withdrawal)

One Time Payment during
admission - Total (A)

1,75,000

 25,000  25,000

1,75,000  1,75,000  1,75,000

20,000 -

50,00050,000

2,50,000 2,50,000

50,000 50,000

2,45,000  2,25,000
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FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (CISCE) FOR SESSION 

2026-2027

Fees Details

One Time Payment during
Admission

Toddler

Toddler

LN/UN/ KG

LN/UN/ KG

I to III

I to III

IV to V

IV to V

VI 

VI 

VII to VIII

VII to VIII

IX to X

IX to X

Tuition Fees - Quarterly

Admission Fees

Payable for 1st Quarter (A)

Robotics Class Fees - Quarterly 

Development Fees

Session Fees (Annual)

Security Deposit (refundable
at the time of withdrawal)

Payable for 2nd, 3rd, 4th
Quarter (B)

Mindspark fees (Annual)

TOTAL (C)

Annual Fees Payable = ( A + B )

Fees to be paid at the time of
admission (D) = (A) + (C)

16,500

50,000

26,400

1,25,000

29,100

1,25,000

29,100

1,25,000

29,100

1,25,000

29,100

1,25,000

29,700

1,25,000

2,150

25,000

25,000

2,300

25,000

25,000

2,450

25,000

25,000

2,650

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

-

27,600

25,000

1,50,000

10,000

60,000

27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600

3,500

1,75,000

3,500

1,75,000 1,75,000 1,75,000 1,75,000

- - - - -

-

-

-

-

-

16,500 54,000 62,350 62,500 59,150 59,350 57,300

16,500 26,400 31,250 31,400 31,550 31,750 29,700

66,000

76,500

1,33,200

2,04,000

1,56,100

2,37,350

1,56,700

2,37,500

1,53,800

2,34,150

1,54,600

2,34,350

1,46,400

2,32,300



FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (CISCE) FOR SESSION 

2026-2027

Q1 Payable Q2/Q3/Q4 Payable Annual Payable Fees
Fees Details

XI XI XI XII XII XII

Tuition Fees

Session Fees (Annual)

Lab Fees Quartery Per Subject ***

Total for 1st Quarter (A)

30,900 30,900 30,900 30,900 1,23,600 1,23,600

24,200 24,200 - - 24,200 24,200

1,100 1,100 1,100 1,100 4,400 4,400

56,200 56,200 32,000 32,000 1,52,200 1,52,200

*** Applicability of Lab Fees of Rs. 1100 per Quarter per subject based on subject selection.
Lab fees applicable subjects are: Physics , Chemistry, Biology, Computer Science, Home Science, Fashion Designing.

XI XII 
One Time Payment during
Admission

Admission Fees

Security Deposit (refundable at
the time of withdrawal)

TOTAL (B)

1,00,000 1,00,000

25,000 25,000

1,25,000 1,25,000

Fees to be paid at the time of
admission (C) = (A) + (B)

The preferred mode of payment for all parentsat SCIS will be through an online platform through the school
ERP for scheduling their quarterly fee payments.
For new admissions during the mid-session, all applicable quarterly fees—including tuition fees, robotics fees,
and lab fees—shall be payable from the month in which the admission is granted.
Quarterly School fees to be paid through ENACH system.
Late Fee of Rs. 600/- will be levied for every month's delay payment (After 10th of every month).

Tuition Fees to be cleared on Quarterly basis inadvanceon orbefore the10thof the First monthof each quarter.

A fine of Rs 500/- will be levied for every dishonoured ENACH.
For Class X and Class XII Fees payable upto Mar'27 to be cleared latest by 10th of Dec'26.

1,81,200 1,81,200

NOTE : -
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