

FEES STRUCTURE FOR CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION (CIE) FOR SESSION

2026-2027

Fees Details	VI	VII to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII
Admission Fees - One Time	1,75,000	1,75,000	1,75,000	1,75,000
Development Fees - One Time	25,000	25,000	20,000	-
Security Deposit - One Time (Refundable at the time of withdrawal)	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
One Time Payment during admission - Total (A)	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,45,000	2,25,000
1st Quarter	VI	VII to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII
Session Fees - Annual	42,000	42,000	42,000	42,000
Tuition Fees - 1st Quarter	39,600	39,600	48,000	59,400
Robotics Fees - 1st Quarter	2,450	2,650	-	-
Lab Fees - 1st Quarter / Subject	-	-	-	1,100
Total for 1st Quarter (B)	84,050	84,250	90,000	1,02,500
Fees to be paid at the time of admission (C) = (A + B)	3,34,050	3,34,250	3,35,000	3,27,500
2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly Fees	VI	VII to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII
Tuition Fees - 2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly Fees	39,600	39,600	48,000	59,400
Robotics Fees- 2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly Fees	2,450	2,650	-	-
Lab Fees/ subject - 2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly Fees	-	-	-	1,100
TOTAL -2nd/3rd/4th Quarterly Fees (D)	1,26,150	1,26,750	1,44,000	1,81,500
TOTAL ANNUAL FEES = (E) = (B + D)	2,10,200	2,11,000	2,34,000	2,84,000

NOTE :-

- The preferred mode of payment for all parents at SCIS will be through an online platform through the school ERP for scheduling their quarterly fee payments.
- For new admissions during the mid-session, all applicable quarterly fees—including tuition fees, robotics fees, and lab fees—shall be payable from the **month in which the admission is granted**.
- Quarterly School fees to be paid through ENACH system.
- Late Fee of Rs. 600/- will be levied for every month's delay payment (After 10th of every month).
- Tuition Fees to be cleared on Quarterly basis in advance on or before the 10th of the First month of each quarter.
For Grade X AND XII - fees to be cleared two months prior to the examination month.
- A fine of Rs 500/- will be levied for every dishonoured ENACH.

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (CISCE) FOR SESSION

2026-2027

Fees Details	Toddler	LN/UN/ KG	I to III	IV to V	VI	VII to VIII	IX to X
Tuition Fees - Quarterly	16,500	26,400	29,100	29,100	29,100	29,100	29,700
Robotics Class Fees - Quarterly	-	-	2,150	2,300	2,450	2,650	-
Session Fees (Annual)	-	27,600	27,600	27,600	27,600	27,600	27,600
Mindspark fees (Annual)	-	-	3,500	3,500	-	-	-

Payable for 1st Quarter (A)	16,500	54,000	62,350	62,500	59,150	59,350	57,300
Payable for 2nd, 3rd, 4th Quarter (B)	16,500	26,400	31,250	31,400	31,550	31,750	29,700
Annual Fees Payable = (A + B)	66,000	1,33,200	1,56,100	1,56,700	1,53,800	1,54,600	1,46,400

One Time Payment during Admission	Toddler	LN/UN/ KG	I to III	IV to V	VI	VII to VIII	IX to X
Admission Fees	50,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000
Development Fees	-	-	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000
Security Deposit (refundable at the time of withdrawal)	10,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000
TOTAL (C)	60,000	1,50,000	1,75,000	1,75,000	1,75,000	1,75,000	1,75,000

Fees to be paid at the time of admission (D) = (A) + (C)	76,500	2,04,000	2,37,350	2,37,500	2,34,150	2,34,350	2,32,300
---	---------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (CISCE) FOR SESSION

2026-2027

Fees Details	Q1 Payable		Q2/Q3/Q4 Payable		Annual Payable Fees	
	XI	XII	XI	XII	XI	XII
Tuition Fees	30,900	30,900	30,900	30,900	1,23,600	1,23,600
Session Fees (Annual)	24,200	24,200	-	-	24,200	24,200
Lab Fees Quarterly Per Subject ***	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	4,400	4,400
Total for 1st Quarter (A)	56,200	56,200	32,000	32,000	1,52,200	1,52,200

*** Applicability of Lab Fees of Rs. 1100 per Quarter per subject based on subject selection.
 Lab fees applicable subjects are: Physics , Chemistry, Biology, Computer Science, Home Science, Fashion Designing.

One Time Payment during Admission	XI	XII
Admission Fees	1,00,000	1,00,000
Security Deposit (refundable at the time of withdrawal)	25,000	25,000
TOTAL (B)	1,25,000	1,25,000

Fees to be paid at the time of admission (C) = (A) + (B)	1,81,200	1,81,200
---	-----------------	-----------------

NOTE :-

- The preferred mode of payment for all parents at SCIS will be through an online platform through the school ERP for scheduling their quarterly fee payments.
- For new admissions during the mid-session, all applicable quarterly fees—including tuition fees, robotics fees, and lab fees—shall be payable from the **month in which the admission is granted**.
- Quarterly School fees to be paid through ENACH system.
- Late Fee of Rs. 600/- will be levied for every month's delay payment (After 10th of every month).
- Tuition Fees to be cleared on Quarterly basis in advance on or before the 10th of the First month of each quarter. **For Class X and Class XII Fees payable upto Mar'27 to be cleared latest by 10th of Dec'26.**
- A fine of Rs 500/- will be levied for every dishonoured ENACH.